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LUNCH SPECIAL

All meals served with Jasmine rice, a choice of soup or salad

of the day and our signature spring roll.

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

Vegetarian Pad Thai
Pad Thai with Chicken
Pad Thai with Shrimp
Original Tom Yum Noodle Soup

LUNCH HOURS
Mondays - Fridays

DINNER HOURS
Mondays - Saturdays

11.30 am - 3.00 pm

4.00 pm -10.00 pm

MONDAY (LUNDI

Ginger Chicken

Green Curry Beef

Spicy Basil Pork

Garlic Shrimp

7 Green Curry Mixed Veggies

TUESDAY (MARDI)

Spicy Noodle Chicken
Red Curry Beef
Garlic Pork

Cashew Nut Shrimp

7 Red Curry Mixed Veggies

WEDNESDAY (MERCREDI)

Cashew Nut Chicken
Green Curry Beef

Spicy Basil Pork

Sweet and Sour Shrimp

@ Green Curry Mix Veggies

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$ 12.95

$ 10.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$ 12.95

$ 10.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$ 12.95

$10.95

In case of any allergy or food intolerance, please inform our server before

placing your order.
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LUNCH SPECIAL

All meals served with Jasmine rice, a choice of soup or
salad of the day and our signature spring roll.

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

Vegetarian Pad Thai
Pad Thai with Chicken
Pad Thai with Shrimp
Original Tom Yum Noodle Soup

LUNCH HOURS
Mondays - Fridays 11.30 am - 3.00 pm

DINNER HOURS
Mondays - Saturdays 4.00 pm -10.00 pm

THURSDAY (JEUDI)

Pineapple Curry Chicken
Thai Fried Rice with Beef
Garlic Pork

Spicy Basil Shrimp

7 Green Curry Mixed Veggies

FRIDAY (VENDREDI)

Green Curry Chicken
Marinated Grilled Beef
Ginger Pork

Garlic Shrimp

7 Green Curry Mixed Veggies

Side dishes

Z Spring roll (1)
7 Garden Salad Roll (2)

@ salad of the day
7 Soup of the day

Substitute Lunch Jasmine Rice to

Noodle
Coconut Rice

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$ 12.95

$ 10.95

$11.95
$11.95
$11.95
$ 12.95

$ 10.95

$1.75
$3.50

$ 3.00
$ 3.00

$2.75
$2.75

In case of any allergy or food intolerance, please inform our server before

placing your order.



