

LUNCH SPECIAL

All meals served with Jasmine rice, a choice of soup or salad of the day and our signature spring roll.

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

Vegetarian Pad Thai	\$ 9.95
Pad Thai with Chicken	\$ 11.95
Pad Thai with Shrimp	\$ 12.95
Original Tom Yum Noodle Soup	\$ 11.95

LUNCH HOURS

Mondays – Fridays 11.30 am – 3.00 pm

DINNER HOURS

Mondays – Saturdays 4.00 pm – 10.00 pm

MONDAY (LUNDI)

Ginger Chicken	\$ 11.95
Green Curry Beef	\$ 11.95
Spicy Basil Pork	\$ 11.95
Garlic Shrimp	\$ 12.95
Green Curry Mixed Veggies	\$ 10.95

TUESDAY (MARDI)

Spicy Noodle Chicken	\$ 11.95
Red Curry Beef	\$ 11.95
Garlic Pork	\$ 11.95
Cashew Nut Shrimp	\$ 12.95
Red Curry Mixed Veggies	\$ 10.95

WEDNESDAY (MERCREDI)

Cashew Nut Chicken	\$ 11.95
Green Curry Beef	\$ 11.95
Spicy Basil Pork	\$ 11.95
Sweet and Sour Shrimp	\$ 12.95
	\$ 10.95

In case of any allergy or food intolerance, please inform our server before placing your order.



LUNCH SPECIAL

All meals served with Jasmine rice, a choice of soup or salad of the day and our signature spring roll.

EVERYDAY SPECIALS

Vegetarian Pad Thai	\$ 9.95
Pad Thai with Chicken	\$ 11.95
Pad Thai with Shrimp	\$ 12.95
Original Tom Yum Noodle Soup	\$ 11.95

LUNCH HOURS

Mondays – Fridays 11.30 am – 3.00 pm

DINNER HOURS

Mondays – Saturdays 4.00 pm – 10.00 pm

THURSDAY (JEUDI)

Pineapple Curry Chicken	\$ 11.95
Thai Fried Rice with Beef	\$ 11.95
Garlic Pork	\$ 11.95
Spicy Basil Shrimp	\$ 12.95
	\$ 10.95

<u>FRIDAY (VENDREDI)</u>

Green Curry Chicken	\$ 11.95
Marinated Grilled Beef	\$ 11.95
Ginger Pork	\$ 11.95
Garlic Shrimp	\$ 12.95
Green Curry Mixed Veggies	\$ 10.95

Side dishes

Spring roll (1)	\$ 1.75
Garden Salad Roll (2)	\$ 3.50
Salad of the day	\$ 3.00
Soup of the day	\$ 3.00

Substitute Lunch Jasmine Rice to

Noodle	\$ 2.75
Coconut Rice	\$ 2.75

In case of any allergy or food intolerance, please inform our server before placing your order.